Easy Therm

A5540AA

Produced from: March 2016

1Hole Lavy Thermostat

chrome

AS5540AA

194

-— 48

max.50

291

M33 x 1,5
o0 2 1D

Part- Part-

Pos.  Description Number Qty. Pos.  Description Number Qty.
1 Handle for Temp. cpl. A 960 776 AA 1 pcs 14 Pull knob A 962 137 AA 1 pcs
2 Screw ( spigot) 15 Spout without aerator A 960 846 AA 1 pcs
3 Screw Ejot PT KB50x10 16 Aerator M22x1 -A- A 961 883 AA 1 pcs
4 Volume control handle cpl. A 960 801 AA 1 pcs 17 Liftrod A 962 138 NU 1 Set E
5 Screw M4 L=23,5 A 962 998 NU 2 pcs 18 Bracket A 963 404 NU 1 pcs -
6  Temp.adjustment cpl. A 963 427 NU 1 Set 19 O-Ring @40x2,5 A 860 070 NU 1 pcs o
7 Thermostatic Cartridge F 961 044 NU 1 pcs I'E

20—Fixation-set A-960-263-NU +Hpes

8  Repair-Set Cartridge A 962 230 NU 1Set 21 Non-return valve A 961 909 NU 2 pcs %
9 Body 22 Flex.hose M10x1/G3/8 A 963 600 NU 1 pcs ©
10 Handle insert + stopring A 963 432 NU* 1 Set 23 Pop-up Waste A 961 230 NU 1 pcs L
" cartridge G1/2 A 861243 NU 1pes * Universal-Set (not all parts needed)
12 Repair set spout cpl. F 960 031 NU 1 Set P
13 Nipple for spout

Easy Therm



Easy Therm

A5540AA

Produced from: June 2010 - March 2016

1Hole Lavy Thermostat

chrome

AS5540AA

N
«—194 >

248

Part- Part-

Description Number Qty. Pos.  Description Number Qty.
1 Handle for Temp. cpl. A 960 776 AA 1 pcs 12 Repair set spout cpl. F 960 031 NU 1 Set
2 Screw ( spigot) 13 Nipple for spout
3 Screw Ejot PT KB50x10 14 Pullknob A 962 137 AA 1 pcs E
4 Volume control handle cpl. A 960 801 AA 1 pcs 15 Spout without aerator A 960 846 AA 1 pcs f-
5 Screw M4 L=23,5 A 962 998 NU 2 pcs 16 Aerator M22x1 -A- A 961 883 AA 1 pcs ()
6 Temp. adjustment cpl. A 963 427 NU 1 Set 17 Fixation set A 962 139 NU 1 Set ﬁ
7 Thermostatic Cartridge F 961 044 NU 1 pcs 18  Liftrod A 962 138 NU 1 pcs >
8 Repair-Set Cartridge A 962 230 NU 1 Set 19 Flex. hose M10x1 / G3/8 A 963 600 NU 1 pcs 8
9 Body 20 Bracket A 963 404 NU 1 pcs L
10  Handle insert + stopring A 963 432 NU 1 Set 21 Non-return valve A 961 909 AA 2 pcs
11 Headwork ( Cartridge ) A 963 033 NU 1 pcs

Easy Therm




Easy Therm A5541AA

Produced from: October 2015 N

<«— 194

\ 4

| 24

1Hole Lavy Thermostat

chrome A5541AA

430

Part- Part-
Pos.  Description Number Qty. Pos.  Description Number Qty.

1 Handle for Temp. compl. A 960776 AA 1 pcs 11 Headwork ( Cartridge ) A 963 033 NU 1 pcs

2 Screw ( spigot) 12 Repair set spout compl. F 960031 NU 1 Set

3 Screw Ejot PT KB50x10 13 Nipple for spout

4 Volume control handle cpl. A 960 801 AA 1 pcs 14 Spout without aerator A 961789 AA 1 pcs E

5 Screw M4 L=23,5 A 962 998 NU 2 pcs 15 Aerator M22x1 -A- A 961883 AA 1 pcs E
L=

6 Temp. adjustment compl. A 963 427 NU 1 Set 16 Fixation set A 960 263 NU 1 Set -

7 Thermostatic Cartridge F 961 044 NU 1 pcs 17 Flex. hose M10x1/ G3/8 A 963 600 NU 1 pcs >

8 Repair-Set Cartridge A 962 230 NU 1 Set 18 Non-return valve A 961909 AA 2 pcs 8

9 Body 19 Stabilizing Plate A 962328 NU 1 pcs LLl

10 Handle insert + stopring A 963432 NU 1 Set 20  O-Ring @ 40x2,5 A 860070 NU 1 pcs

Easy Therm



Easy Therm

A5541AA

Produced from: June 2010 - October 2015

1Hole Lavy Ther

chrome

mostat

A5541AA

<«— 194

\ 4

| 24

Part- Part-

Pos.  Description Number Qty. Pos.  Description Number Qty.
1 Handle for Temp. compl. A 960776 AA 1 pcs 10 Handle insert + stopring A 963 432 NU 1 Set
2 Screw ( spigot) 1 Headwork ( Cartridge) A 963 033 NU 1 pcs
3 Screw Ejot PT KB50x10 12 Repair set spout compl. F 960 031 NU 1 Set E
4 Volume control handle cpl. A 960801 AA 1 pcs 13 Nipple for spout -
5 Screw M4 L=23,5 A 962 998 NU 2 pcs 14 Spout without aerator A 961789 AA 1 pcs g
6 Temp. adjustment compl. A 963 427 NU 1 Set 15 Aerator M22x1 -A- A 961883 AA 1 pcs :
7 Thermostatic Cartridge F 961044 NU 1 pcs 16  Fixation set A 962 139 NU 1 Set %)
8 Repair-Set Cartridge A 962 230 NU 1 Set 17 Flex. hose M10x1 / G3/8 A 963 600 NU 1 pcs Lﬁ
9 Body 18 Non-return valve A 961909 AA 2 pcs

Easy Therm



Easy Therm  A5542AA VEINLO

Produced from: June 2010

Wall Thermostat exposed

| |

| |

: :
h A5542AA . JREN
chrome L Lihr—o

se=t==y

Part- Part-
Pos. Description Number Qty. Pos. Description Number Qty.

1 Handle for Temp. compl. A 960 776 AA 1 pcs 13 Non-return valve DW15 A 962 594 NU 2pcs

2 Screw Ejot PT KB50x10 14  Seat M20 x 1 left thread

3 Screw ( spigot ) 15 O-ring ©@17x2 A961810 NU 2pcs

4 Screw M4 L=23,5 A 962 998 NU 2 pcs 16 Strainer ( screen ) A 962 595 NU 2 pcs g

5 Volume control handle cpl. A960 801 AA 1 pcs 17 Cylindrical screw spec. A961 183 NU 1 pcs )

6 Temp. adjustment compl. A 963 427 NU 1 Set 18  Nipple M20x1 =
-

7 Thermostatic Cartridge A 962 229 NU 1 pcs 19 O-ring ©17x2 A961810 NU 2 pcs -

8 Repair-Set Cartridge A 962 230 NU 1 Set 20 O-ring ©105x27 A963 342 NU 2pcs 7))

9 Body 21 Spoutcpl. +pos. 17 +22 A961 186 AA 1 pcs @

10  Handleinsert + stopring A 963 432 NU 1 Set 22  Aerator M24x1 -A- A860050 AA 1pcs L

11 Headwork ( Cartridge ) A 963 033 NU 1 pcs
12 Coupling nut G3/4 - SW30

Easy Therm



Easy Therm  A5543AA VEINLO

Produced from: June 2010

—— 99—

o] >0 : ,

G1/2

298

’47 150 — o G3/4

UL 1)

h J

Shower Thermostat
chrome AS5543AA

Part- Part-
Pos. Description Numbetr Qty. Pos. Description Number Qty.

1 Handle for Temp. compl.  A960 776 AA 1 pcs 12 Cover for Shower 150mm A 962 223 AA 1pcs

2 Screw Ejot PT KB50x10 13 Back plate ( frame)

3 Screw ( spigot ) 14 Holder ( disc) E

4 Screw M4 L=23,5 A 962 998 NU 2 pcs 15 Coupling nut G3/4 - SW30 E

5 Handle for Volume control A 960 801 AA 1 pcs 16 Non-return valve DW15 A 962 594 NU 2 pcs -

6 Temp. adjustment compl. A 963 427 NU 1 Set 17  Seat M20x1 left thread =
)

7 Thermostatic Cartridge A 962 229 NU 1 pcs 18 O-ring @17x2 A961810 NU 2 pcs 0

8 Repair-Set Cartridge A 962 230 NU 1 Set 19  Strainer ( screen) A 963365 NU 1 pcs I.ﬁ

9 Body for Shower 20 O-ring ©@17x2 A961810 NU 2 pcs

10  Handleinsert + stopring A 963 432 NU 1 Set 21 Nipple M20x1 - G1/2 outside

11 Headwork ( Cartridge ) A 963 033 NU 1 pcs

EasyTherm



Easy —_T1

Wastafelthermostaat F 2755 AA

Pos. Art. nr. (set aantal) Benaming
1 F 963 436 AA Temperatuurknop compleet Easy
2 F 963 282 NU Aanslagring temperatuur
3 F 963 072 NU Temperatuurpatroon
4 F 963 571 NU Keramisch bovendeel 180°
5 F 963 411 NU Aanslagring volume
6 F 963 437 AA Volumeknop compleet Easy
7 F 963 431 AA Uitloop 120mm compleet
71 F 963 120 AA Inschroefperlator M24x1
8 F 963 435 NU Bevestigingsset
9 F 963 008 NU Flexibele aansluitslang
10 F 963 037 AA Waste compleet
11 F 963 553 NU (2 stuks) Keerklep adapter + O-ring + zeef

R-02



Easy VEMNLO

Keukenthermostaat F 2756 AA

Pos. Art. nr. (set aantal) Benaming
1 F 963 436 AA Temperatuurknop compleet Easy
2 F 963 282 NU Aanslagring temperatuur
3 F 963 072 NU Temperatuurpatroon
4 F 963 073 NU Keramisch bovendeel 180°
5 F 963 411 NU Aanslagring volume
6 F 963 437 AA Volumeknop compleet Easy
7 F 963 432 AA Uitloop 190mm compleet
71 F 963 120 AA Inschroefperlator M24x1
8 F 963 435 NU Bevestigingsset
9 F 963 008 NU Flexibele aansluitslang
10 F 963 553 NU (2 stuks) Keerklep adapter + O-ring + zeef

R-01



Easy VEMNLO

Douchethermostaat met drukbalans F 2757 AA

@
@
0%

o

Q¥ -

g 4
5
6

Po Art. nr. (set aantal) Benaming
1 F 963 436 AA Temperatuurknop compleet Easy
2 F 963 282 NU Aanslagring temperatuur
3 F 963 280 NU Temperatuurpatroon
4 F 963 073 NU Keramisch bovendeel 180°
5 F 963 411 NU Aanslagring volume
6 F 963 437 AA Volumeknop compleet Easy
7 F 963 506 AA Drukbalans patroon

R-01



Easy VEMNLO

Keukenwandthermostaat F 2758 AA

@
0.@

4
8
5
6
7
& |7.1
Pos. Art. nr. (set aantal) Benaming
1 F 963 433 AA Temperatuurknop compleet Easy
2 F 963 282 NU Aanslagring temperatuur
3 F 963 280 NU Temperatuurpatroon
4 F 963 073 NU Keramisch bovendeel 180°
5 F 963 411 NU Aanslagring volume
6 F 963 434 AA Volumeknop compleet Easy
7 F 963 266 AA Uitloop G1/2", 200 mm lang
71 F 963 120 AA Inschroefperlator M24 x 1

R-01



Easy VEMNLO

Douchethermostaat F 2783 AA

6
Pos. Art. nr. (set aantal) Benaming
1 F 963 433 AA Temperatuurknop compleet Easy
2 F 963 282 NU Aanslagring temperatuur
3 F 963 280 NU Temperatuurpatroon
4 F 963 073 NU Keramisch bovendeel 180°
5 F 963 411 NU Aanslagring volume
6 F 963 434 AA Volumeknop compleet Easy

R-01



	A5540_SparesL_NN
	A5541_SparesL_EN
	A5542_SparesL_EN
	A5543_SparesL_EN
	Venlo_VenloEasy_MP_NL_Bathroom;Kitchen
	F2755AA_is_H3846A01-R02
	F2756AA_is_H3846A02
	F2757AA_is_H3846A03
	F2758AA_is_H3846A04
	F2783AA_is_H3846A05


